GF 4000-GO (-EX)
METAL SEPARATION
Detection and separation of metal impurties
in fine-grained bulk materials, granulate and powders
Food Safety
Free consultation
en/contact
For fine-grained bulk
materials in pneumatic
conveying systems
Technical data
Type designation GF 4000-50-GO
(EX)*
GF 4000-80-GO
(EX)*
GF 4000-100-GO
(EX)*
GF 4000-120-GO
(EX)*
GF 4000-150-GO
(EX)*
Connection (inlet/good outlet) A 50 × 2 84 × 2 104 × 2 129 × 2 154 × 2
Connection diameter (optional) 54 × 2 80 × 2 - - -
Conveyor direction horizontal/vertical horizontal/vertical horizontal/vertical horizontal/vertical horizontal/vertical